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Medallion Trust Series 2014-2 Servicers Certificate
Monthly Summary Distribution Details

Reporting Dates

Pool Closing Date 17 Sep 2014
Pool Notice Date 24 Jul 2018
Distribution Date 26 Jul 2018
Collection Start Date 01 Jun 2018
Collection End Date 30 Jun 2018
Collection Days 30
Accrual Start Date 26 Jun 2018
Accrual End Date 26 Jul 2018
Accrual Days 30
Securities on Issue

No of Certificates Initial Amount Initial Amount
Class A1 Notes 36,800 AUD 3,680,000,000.00
Class B Notes 2,400 AUD 240,000,000.00
Class C Notes 800 AUD 80,000,000.00
Pool Size
Number of loans at issue 15,418.00
Number of loans at beginning 7,555.00
Number of loans at end 7,455.00
Losses
Number of Losses 0.00
Value of Losses 0.00
Interest Rate for Accrual Period
Note Interest Rate Coupon Margin Coupon Rate
Class A1 Notes 2.01000% 0.70000% 2.71000%
Class B Notes 2.01000% Withheld Withheld
Class C Notes 2.01000% Withheld Withheld
Monthly Accrual Period for Facilities 2.01000%

Distribution Payable on Distribution Date

Class A1 Notes
Class B Notes
Class C Notes

Total

Interest Aggregate
2,879,232.00

2,879,232.00

Principal Per Cert

597.74
1,755.88
0.00

2,353.62

Principal Aggregate

21,996,832.00
4,214,112.00
0.00

26,210,944.00

Total Amount Per Cert

675.98
1,755.88
0.00

2,431.86

Total Aggregate

24,876,064.00
4,214,112.00
0.00

29,090,176.00

Pool Factors

Class A1 Notes
Class B Notes
Class C Notes

Previous Distribution

0.35130200
0.69856110
1.00000000

Current Distribution

0.34532460
0.68100230
1.00000000
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Monthly Cashflow Working Sheet

FCC + Offset Total
Other Income
Interest On Collections

Available Distribution Amount

Other Taxes

Trustee and Manager Fee

Servicing Fee

Liquidity Commitment Fee

Support Facility

FCC Other Creditors

Other Expense

Liquidity Repayment Amount

A1 Coupon

B Coupon

Principal Draw Repayment Amount

Principal Charge Off Reimbursement
Extraordinary Reserve Draw Repayment Amount
C Coupon

Arranging Fee

Previous Distribution Coupon Rounding Correction

Required Distribution Amount

Income shortfall

Liquidity Facility Draw
Principal Draw
Extraordinary Expense Draw

Income Carryover Amount

Principal Chargeoff Unreimbursement
Principal Chargeoff

Total Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement Due

Payment Allocation Cascade

Available Distribution Amount
Principal Draw

Liquidity Draw

Extraordinary Expense Draw
Available Funds

Other Taxes

Trustee and Manager Fee

Servicing Fee

Liquidity Commitment Fee

Support Facility

FCC Other Creditors

Other Expense

Liquidity Repayment Amount

A1 Coupon

B Coupon

Principal Draw Repayment Amount

Principal Charge Off Reimbursement
Extraordinary Reserve Draw Repayment Amount
C Coupon

Arranging Fee

Previous Distribution Coupon Rounding Correction

Total Income Carryover Amount

Total Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement
Excess Distribution

Unpaid Facility Int Chg
- Liquidity
- Extraordinary Expense
Unpaid Security Interest Amount
- Class A1 Notes
- Class B Notes
- Class C Notes

Monthly Summary Distribution Details

Due Amount

0.00
45,608.81
316,530.00
4,171.23
1,086,687.14
9,797.18
5,666.14
0.00
2,879,232.00
n/a

0.00

0.00

0.00

n/a

359.29

0.00
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Available Amount

5,906,998.80
5,906,998.80
5,861,389.99
5,544,859.99
5,540,688.76
4,454,001.62
4,444,204.44
4,438,538.30
4,438,538.30
1,559,306.30
1,006,754.30
1,006,754.30
1,006,754.30
1,006,754.30

644,458.30

644,099.01

0.00

Aggregate
5,809,591.58
28,464.96
68,942.26

5,906,998.80

0.00
45,608.81
316,530.00
4,171.23
1,086,687.14
9,797.18
5,666.14
0.00
2,879,232.00
n/a

0.00

0.00

0.00

n/a

359.29

0.00

5,262,899.79

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Paid Amount
5,906,998.80
0.00
0.00
0.00
5,906,998.80

0.00
45,608.81
316,530.00
4,171.23
1,086,687.14
9,797.18
5,666.14
0.00
2,879,232.00
n/a

0.00

0.00

0.00

n/a

359.29

0.00

0.00
644,099.01

0.00
0.00

0.00



Facilities Outstanding

Liquidity Commitment Facility Limit
Beginning Liquidity Commitment Facility
Previous Liquidity Facility Draw
Repayment of Liquidity Facility

Liquidity Facility Draw

Ending Liquidity Commitment Facility
Beginning Principal Draw

Previous Principal Draw

Repayment of Principal Draw

Principal Draw

Ending Principal Draw

ExtraOrdinary Expense Facility Limit
Beginning ExtraOrdinary Expense Facility
Previous ExtraOrdinary Expense Draw
Repayment of ExtraOrdinary Expense Facility
ExtraOrdinary Expense Draw

Ending ExtraOrdinary Expense Facility

Coupon and Principal Distribution Worksheet

Class A1 Notes
Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date)

Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon
Security Coupon
Total Coupon

Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date)
Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon

Security Coupon

Coupon Payable

Unpaid Security Coupon

Class B Notes
Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date)

Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon
Security Coupon
Total Coupon

Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date)
Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon

Security Coupon

Coupon Payable

Unpaid Security Coupon

Class C Notes
Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date)

Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon
Security Coupon
Total Coupon

Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date)
Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon

Security Coupon

Coupon Payable

Unpaid Security Coupon

Medallion Trust Series 2014-2 Servicers Certificate

Monthly Summary Distribution Details
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14,500,000.00
14,500,000.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
14,500,000.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
150,000.00
150,000.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
150,000.00

Per Certificate Aggregate

0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
78.24 2,879,232.00
78.24 2,879,232.00

0.00

2,879,232.00

78.24 2,879,232.00
0.00



8

< Medallion Trust Series 2014-2 Servicers Certificate
k:\-"’ Monthly Summary Distribution Details

Principal Amount

Principal Collection 36,147,254.47
plus Repurchases 0.00
less Total Customer Redraw -9,936,320.39
plus Redraw Bond Issue This Month 0.00
Aggregate Principal Damages from Seller & Servicer 0.00
Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement

- Class A1 Notes 0.00

- Class B Notes 0.00

- Class C Notes 0.00
Principal Rounding 10.23
Scheduled Principal Amount 2,918,826.59
Unscheduled Principal Amount - Principal Prepayment 14,758,899.69
Unscheduled Principal Amount - Full Prepayment 18,469,528.19
Unscheduled Principal Amount - less Redraws + Chargeoff Reimbursement 23,292,107.49
Total Available Principal Amount for Redraw Bonds 26,210,944.31
Principal Rounding b/f 10.23
Total Unscheduled Principal Amount 23,292,107.49
Total Scheduled Principal Amount 2,918,826.59
Previous Principal Carryover Amount 0.00
Total Available Principal Amount for Notes 26,210,944.31
Net Principal Draw 0.00
Net Total Available Principal Amount for Notes 26,210,944.31
Principal Allocation Certificate Amount Aggregate
Class A Percentage via Stepdown 0.00
Class A1 Principal Payment 597.74 21,996,832.00
Class B Principal Payment 1,755.88 4,214,112.00
Class C Principal Payment 0.00 0.00
Principal rounding c/f 0.31
Outstanding Principal - beginning period 1,540,446,013.77
less Principal Repayment -36,147,254.47
plus Total Customer Redraw 9,936,320.39
less Principal Losses 0.00
Plus Substitutions 0.00
Outstanding Principal - Closing period 1,514,235,079.69

Principal Losses

Principal Losses 0.00
Principal Draw Amount - Pool Mortgage Insurance Policy 0.00
Principal Draw Amount - Individual Mortgage Insurance Policy 0.00
Net Principal Losses 0.00
Principal Chargeoff 0.00
- Class A1 Notes 0.00
- Class B Notes 0.00
- Class C Notes 0.00

Class A1 Notes

Beginning Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs 0.00
Principal Chargeoff 0.00
Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement 0.00
Ending Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs 0.00

Class B Notes

Beginning Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs 0.00
Principal Chargeoff 0.00
Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement 0.00
Ending Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs 0.00

Class C Notes

Beginning Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs 0.00
Principal Chargeoff 0.00
Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement 0.00
Ending Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs 0.00
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Investors Balance Outstanding Worksheet

Foreign Aggregate AUD Aggregate
Class A1 Notes
AUD
Initial Invested Amount 3,680,000,000.00
Previous Principal Distribution 2,387,208,640.00
Principal Carryover Amount 0.00
Principal Distribution for Current Period 21,996,832.00
Total Principal Distribution to Date 2,409,205,472.00
Beginning Invested Amount 1,292,791,360.00
Ending Invested Amount 1,270,794,528.00
Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs 0.00
Beginning Stated Amount 1,292,791,360.00
Ending Stated Amount 1,270,794,528.00
Class B Notes
AUD
Initial Invested Amount 240,000,000.00
Previous Principal Distribution 72,345,336.00
Principal Carryover Amount 0.00
Principal Distribution for Current Period 4,214,112.00
Total Principal Distribution to Date 76,559,448.00
Beginning Invested Amount 167,654,664.00
Ending Invested Amount 163,440,552.00
Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs 0.00
Beginning Stated Amount 167,654,664.00
Ending Stated Amount 163,440,552.00
Class C Notes
AUD
Initial Invested Amount 80,000,000.00
Previous Principal Distribution 0.00
Principal Carryover Amount 0.00
Principal Distribution for Current Period 0.00
Total Principal Distribution to Date 0.00
Beginning Invested Amount 80,000,000.00
Ending Invested Amount 80,000,000.00
Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs 0.00
Beginning Stated Amount 80,000,000.00
Ending Stated Amount 80,000,000.00
Average Monthly Percentage
Current Balance of Arrears greater then 60 days 19,683,855.70
Current Outstanding Loan Balance 1,5614,235,079.69
Average Monthly Percentage 1.01
Monthly Percentage - Current Period 1.29
Monthly Percentage Month 2 1.16
Monthly Percentage Month 3 1.29
Monthly Percentage Month 4 1.13
Monthly Percentage Month 5 1.10
Monthly Percentage Month 6 1.01
Monthly Percentage Month 7 0.90
Monthly Percentage Month 8 0.87
Monthly Percentage Month 9 0.86
Monthly Percentage Month 10 0.93
Monthly Percentage Month 11 0.79
Monthly Percentage Month 12 0.80
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