

Monthly Summary Distribution Details

Reporting Dates	
Pool Closing Date	17 Sep 2014
Pool Notice Date	24 Jul 2018
Distribution Date	26 Jul 2018
Collection Start Date	01 Jun 2018
Collection End Date	30 Jun 2018
Collection Days	30
Accrual Start Date	26 Jun 2018
Accrual End Date	26 Jul 2018
Accrual Days	30

Securities on Issue			
	No of Certificates	Initial Amount	Initial Amount
Class A1 Notes	36,800	AUD	3,680,000,000.00
Class B Notes	2,400	AUD	240,000,000.00
Class C Notes	800	AUD	80,000,000.00

Pool Size		
Number of loans at issue Number of loans at beginning Number of loans at end	15,418.00 7,555.00 7,455.00	
Losses		
Number of Losses	0.00	
Value of Losses	0.00	

Interest Rate for Accrual Period			
<u>Note</u>	Interest Rate	Coupon Margin	Coupon Rate
Class A1 Notes	2.01000%	0.70000%	2.71000%
Class B Notes	2.01000%	Withheld	Withheld
Class C Notes	2.01000%	Withheld	Withheld
Monthly Accrual Period for Facilities	2.01000%		

Distribution Payable on I	Distribution Date					
	Interest Per Cert	Interest Aggregate	Principal Per Cert	Principal Aggregate	Total Amount Per Cert	Total Aggregate
Class A1 Notes	78.24	2,879,232.00	597.74	21,996,832.00	675.98	24,876,064.00
Class B Notes			1,755.88	4,214,112.00	1,755.88	4,214,112.00
Class C Notes			0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Total	78.24	2,879,232.00	2,353.62	26,210,944.00	2,431.86	29,090,176.00

Pool Factors		
	Previous Distribution	Current Distribution
Class A1 Notes	0.35130200	0.34532460
Class B Notes	0.69856110	0.68100230
Class C Notes	1.00000000	1.00000000



Monthly Summary Distribution Details

Monthly Cashflow Working Sheet

Monthly Cashflow Working Sheet			
			<u>Aggregate</u>
FCC + Offset Total			5,809,591.58
Other Income			28,464.96
Interest On Collections			68,942.26
Available Distribution Amount			5,906,998.80
Other Taxes			0.00 45,608.81
Trustee and Manager Fee Servicing Fee			316,530.00
Liquidity Commitment Fee			4,171.23
Support Facility			1,086,687.14
FCC Other Creditors			9,797.18
Other Expense			5,666.14
Liquidity Repayment Amount			0.00
A1 Coupon			2,879,232.00
B Coupon			n/a
Principal Draw Repayment Amount			0.00 0.00
Principal Charge Off Reimbursement			0.00
Extraordinary Reserve Draw Repayment Amount C Coupon			n/a
Arranging Fee			359.29
Previous Distribution Coupon Rounding Correction			0.00
. ,			
Required Distribution Amount			5,262,899.79
Income chartfell			
Income shortfall			0.00
Liquidity Facility Draw Principal Draw			0.00
Extraordinary Expense Draw			0.00
Extraordinary Expense Draw			
Income Carryover Amount			0.00
Principal Chargeoff Unreimbursement			0.00
Principal Chargeoff			0.00
Total Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement Due			0.00
Payment Allocation Cascade			
	Due Amount	Available Amount	Paid Amount
Available Distribution Amount			5,906,998.80
Principal Draw Liquidity Draw			0.00 0.00
Extraordinary Expense Draw			0.00
Available Funds			5,906,998.80
Other Taxes	0.00	5,906,998.80	0.00
Trustee and Manager Fee	45,608.81	5,906,998.80	45,608.81
Servicing Fee	316,530.00	5,861,389.99	316,530.00
Liquidity Commitment Fee	4,171.23	5,544,859.99	4,171.23
Support Facility	1,086,687.14	5,540,688.76	1,086,687.14
FCC Other Creditors	9,797.18	4,454,001.62	9,797.18
Other Expense	5,666.14	4,444,204.44	5,666.14
Liquidity Repayment Amount A1 Coupon	0.00 2,879,232.00	4,438,538.30 4,438,538.30	0.00 2,879,232.00
B Coupon	2,679,232.00 n/a	1,559,306.30	2,879,232.00 n/a
Principal Draw Repayment Amount	0.00	1,006,754.30	0.00
Principal Charge Off Reimbursement	0.00	1,006,754.30	0.00
Extraordinary Reserve Draw Repayment Amount	0.00	1,006,754.30	0.00
C Coupon	n/a	1,006,754.30	n/a
Arranging Fee	359.29	644,458.30	359.29
Previous Distribution Coupon Rounding Correction	0.00	644,099.01	0.00
Total Income Carryover Amount		0.00	
Total Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement			
			0.00
Excess Distribution			0.00 644 099 01
Excess Distribution			0.00 644,099.01
Unpaid Facility Int Chg			644,099.01
Unpaid Facility Int Chg - Liquidity			644,099.01
Unpaid Facility Int Chg - Liquidity - Extraordinary Expense			644,099.01
Unpaid Facility Int Chg - Liquidity - Extraordinary Expense Unpaid Security Interest Amount - Class A1 Notes - Class B Notes			644,099.01 0.00 0.00
Unpaid Facility Int Chg - Liquidity - Extraordinary Expense Unpaid Security Interest Amount - Class A1 Notes			644,099.01 0.00 0.00
Unpaid Facility Int Chg - Liquidity - Extraordinary Expense Unpaid Security Interest Amount - Class A1 Notes - Class B Notes			644,099.01 0.00 0.00
Unpaid Facility Int Chg - Liquidity - Extraordinary Expense Unpaid Security Interest Amount - Class A1 Notes - Class B Notes			644,099.01 0.00 0.00
Unpaid Facility Int Chg - Liquidity - Extraordinary Expense Unpaid Security Interest Amount - Class A1 Notes - Class B Notes			644,099.01 0.00 0.00



Monthly Summary Distribution Details

Facilities Outstanding

Liquidity Commitment Facility Limit 14 500 000 00 Beginning Liquidity Commitment Facility 14,500,000.00 Previous Liquidity Facility Draw 0.00 Repayment of Liquidity Facility 0.00 Liquidity Facility Draw 0.00 Ending Liquidity Commitment Facility 14,500,000.00 Beginning Principal Draw 0.00 Previous Principal Draw 0.00 Repayment of Principal Draw 0.00 Principal Draw 0.00 Ending Principal Draw 0.00 ExtraOrdinary Expense Facility Limit 150,000.00 Beginning ExtraOrdinary Expense Facility 150,000.00 Previous ExtraOrdinary Expense Draw 0.00 Repayment of ExtraOrdinary Expense Facility 0.00 ExtraOrdinary Expense Draw 0.00 Ending ExtraOrdinary Expense Facility 150,000.00

	С	oupon	and	Principal	Distribution	Worksheet
--	---	-------	-----	-----------	--------------	-----------

Class A1 Notes		
Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date)	0.00	0.00
Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon	0.00	0.00
Security Coupon	78.24	2,879,232.00
Total Coupon	78.24	2,879,232.00
Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date)		
Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon		0.00
Security Coupon		2,879,232.00
Coupon Payable	78.24	2,879,232.00
Unpaid Security Coupon		0.00

Per Certificate

Aggregate

Class B Notes

Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date)

Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon

Security Coupon Total Coupon

Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date)

Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon

Security Coupon

Coupon Payable

Unpaid Security Coupon

Class C Notes

Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date)

Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon

Security Coupon

Total Coupon

Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon

Security Coupon

Coupon Payable Unpaid Security Coupon

Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date)



Monthly Summary Distribution Details

Principal Amount		
Principal Collection		36,147,254.47
plus Repurchases		0.00
less Total Customer Redraw		-9,936,320.39
plus Redraw Bond Issue This Month Aggregate Principal Damages from Seller & Servicer		0.00 0.00
Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement		
- Class A1 Notes		0.00
- Class B Notes - Class C Notes		0.00 0.00
Principal Rounding		10.23
Scheduled Principal Amount		2,918,826.59
Unscheduled Principal Amount - Principal Prepayment		14,758,899.69
Unscheduled Principal Amount - Full Prepayment		18,469,528.19
Unscheduled Principal Amount - less Redraws + Chargeoff Reimbursement		23,292,107.49
Total Available Principal Amount for Redraw Bonds		26,210,944.31
Delinational December 1916		10.23
Principal Rounding b/f Total Unscheduled Principal Amount		23,292,107.49
Total Scheduled Principal Amount		2,918,826.59
Previous Principal Carryover Amount		0.00
Total Available Principal Amount for Notes Net Principal Draw		26,210,944.31 0.00
Net Total Available Principal Amount for Notes		26,210,944.31
Principal Allocation		
	Certificate Amount	Aggregate
Class A Percentage via Stepdown Class A1 Principal Payment	507.74	0.00
Class B Principal Payment	597.74 1,755.88	21,996,832.00 4,214,112.00
Class C Principal Payment	0.00	0.00
Principal rounding c/f		0.31
Outstanding Principal - beginning period		1,540,446,013.77
less Principal Repayment		-36,147,254.47
plus Total Customer Redraw		9,936,320.39
less Principal Losses		0.00
Plus Substitutions Outstanding Principal - Closing period		0.00 1,514,235,079.69
Outstanding in interput Choosing period		1,014,200,070.00
Principal Losses		
Principal Losses		0.00
Principal Draw Amount - Pool Mortgage Insurance Policy		0.00
Principal Draw Amount - Individual Mortgage Insurance Policy Net Principal Losses		0.00 0.00
Principal Chargeoff		0.00
- Class A1 Notes		0.00
- Class B Notes		0.00
- Class C Notes		0.00
Class A1 Notes		0.00
Beginning Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs Principal Chargeoff		0.00
Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement		0.00
Ending Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs		0.00
Class B Notes		2.22
Beginning Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs Principal Chargeoff		0.00
Principal Chargeoff Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement		0.00 0.00
Ending Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs		0.00
Class C Notes		2.00
Beginning Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs		0.00
Principal Chargeoff Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement		0.00 0.00
Ending Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs		0.00
		0.00



Monthly Summary Distribution Details

Investors Balance Outstanding Worksheet	Foreign Aggregate	AUD Aggregate
Class A1 Notes		
AUD		0.000.000.000
Initial Invested Amount Previous Principal Distribution		3,680,000,000.00 2,387,208,640.00
Principal Carryover Amount		0.00
Principal Distribution for Current Period		21,996,832.00
Total Principal Distribution to Date		2,409,205,472.00
Beginning Invested Amount Ending Invested Amount		1,292,791,360.00 1,270,794,528.00
Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs		0.00
Beginning Stated Amount		1,292,791,360.00
Ending Stated Amount		1,270,794,528.00
Class B Notes AUD		
Initial Invested Amount		240,000,000.00
Previous Principal Distribution		72,345,336.00
Principal Carryover Amount		0.00
Principal Distribution for Current Period		4,214,112.00
Total Principal Distribution to Date Beginning Invested Amount		76,559,448.00 167,654,664.00
Ending Invested Amount		163,440,552.00
Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs		0.00
Beginning Stated Amount		167,654,664.00 163,440,552.00
Ending Stated Amount		103,440,332.00
Class C Notes AUD		
Initial Invested Amount		80,000,000.00
Previous Principal Distribution		0.00
Principal Carryover Amount		0.00
Principal Distribution for Current Period Total Principal Distribution to Date		0.00 0.00
Beginning Invested Amount		80,000,000.00
Ending Invested Amount		80,000,000.00
Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs		0.00
Beginning Stated Amount Ending Stated Amount		80,000,000.00 80,000,000.00
		33,333,333.33
Average Monthly Percentage		
Current Balance of Arrears greater then 60 days		19,683,855.70
Current Outstanding Loan Balance		1,514,235,079.69
Average Monthly Percentage		1.01
Monthly Percentage - Current Period		1.29
Monthly Percentage Month 2		1.16
Monthly Percentage Month 3		1.29
Monthly Percentage Month 4		1.13
Monthly Percentage Month 5		1.10
Monthly Percentage Month 6		1.01
Monthly Percentage Month 7		0.90
Monthly Percentage Month 8		0.87
Monthly Percentage Month 9		0.86
Monthly Percentage Month 10		0.93
Monthly Percentage Month 11		0.79
Monthly Percentage Month 12		0.80